Technical Datasheet
Murata Embedded and Wire bondable SiCap EMSC 0605 100nF BV30
Rev.3.01
Embedded and Wire bondable SiCap EMSC 0605 100nF BV30
1
General description
The EMS Capacitor targets power supplies decoupling and filtering of active devices. This version is a single 100nF
capacitor in 0605 package size.

Parts should be glued with non-conductive paste. If conductive glue is used on the metal plane connected to the backside
must either be left floating or be connected to S3-S4.
Ordering Information
Type number
Package
Packaging Finishing Description
935123733610-F1A 6” film frame carrier(1) Alu(2) EMSC 100nF/0605/BV30 – 4 pads – 1.59 x 1.32 x 0.10
mm (4)
935123733610-E1A 6” Expander Gripring (1) Alu(2) EMSC 100nF/0605/BV30 – 4 pads – 1.59 x 1.32 x 0.10
mm (4)
935123733610-F2A 8” film frame carrier(1) Alu(2) EMSC 100nF/0605/BV30 – 4 pads – 1.59 x 1.32 x 0.10
mm (4)
935123733610-T3A 7” T&R
(1 000 pieces/reel) (3) Alu(2) EMSC 100nF/0605/BV30 – 4 pads – 1.59 x 1.32 x 0.10
mm (4)
(1) Other Film Frame Carrier are possible on request
(2) Alu (3µm) - AlSiCu